
1 芳  本  ここね

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ホライゾン学園小学校 4 11.72 4.72 7.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 1 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1 0 1

3 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.58 -0.29 1.29-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

4 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

4.78 4.72

Composition 1.20 2.002.25 1.25 1.75 2.00 2.50

Presentation 1.20 2.002.00 1.25 2.00 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.832.25 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

7.00

2 加  藤      潤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

榴岡小学校 7 11.01 4.81 6.40 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.641 0 1 0 0

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.212 1 1 1 1

5.50 4.81

Composition 1.20 1.832.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.671.75 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.832.25 1.50 1.50 2.25 1.75

6.40

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 市  村  すみれ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮教大附属小学校 5 10.74 4.14 6.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.04 0.441 1 1 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

4.10 4.14

Composition 1.20 1.832.00 1.50 1.50 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.20 2.002.25 1.25 1.75 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.671.75 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.75

6.60

4 髙  橋  咲  代

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

亦楽小学校 1 10.09 4.59 5.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-2 0 -1 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.14-1 1 0 1 0

4.70 4.59

Composition 1.20 1.501.75 1.00 1.50 1.75 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.501.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.582.00 1.00 1.50 1.75 1.50

5.50
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5 青  野  月  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮教大附属小学校 6 9.99 4.29 5.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.40 1.20-4 -2 -3 -5 -4

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

4.78 4.29

Composition 1.20 1.581.75 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.501.50 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.671.75 1.00 1.50 1.75 1.75

5.70

6 加  藤  明  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

将監小学校 2 8.55 3.35 5.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 0

3.48 3.35

Composition 1.20 1.501.75 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.421.50 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.50 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.50

5.20
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7 水  上  璃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

七北田小学校 3 7.57 3.27 4.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-3 0 -1 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.80-2 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 -1 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

3.30 3.27

Composition 1.20 1.251.50 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.251.75 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.081.25 0.75 1.25 1.00 1.00

4.30
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